
Medfield High School 

         

88R South Street     Medfield, MA 02052 
Office:  ​(508) 359-4367  ​Fax:  ​(508) 359-2963  ​Nurse:  ​(508) 242-8568 
School Hours:​ 7:40 a.m. - 2:07 p.m.   ​Early Dismissal Time:​ 11:10 a.m. 

Grades 9-12 
 

District & Building Based Student Services Staff  
Director of Student Services:  ​Mary Bruhl ​ ​mbruhl@email.medfield.net 

Phone:   (508) 359-7135   Fax:  (508) 359-9829 

Secretary:  ​Krystal Ortiz  ​kortiz@email.medfield.net 

Secretary:  ​Kim Mitchell ​ ​kmitchell@email.medfield.net 
 

Special Education Coordinator:  ​Grades 6-12:​ ​ Karey Curley  ​kcurley@email.medfield.net  
 
Team Chairperson: ​Marcia Berkowitz (M,T,R) ​mberkowitz@email.medfield.net 

Peg Szostak (W,F) ​pszostak@email.medfield.net 
 
School Psychologist:​  Laura Keene   ​lkeene@email.medfield.net  

 

Guidance Department:  ​http://medfieldguidance.weebly.com/  
Guidance Content Specialist K-12:​  Stephanie Worthley ​sworthley@email.medfield.net  
Adjustment Counselor:  ​Russell Becker ​ ​rbecker@email.medfield.net  
Guidance Counselors: ​ Jenna McLaughlin ​jmclaughlin@email.medfield.net​ (Amanda Padden sub) 

      Anne Lodge  ​alodge@email.medfield.net  
      Kathy Mahoney ​kathymahoney@email.medfield.net  
      Erik Ormberg ​eormberg@email.medfield.net  

 

Special Education Teachers:​  Brittany Garfinkle (ACCESS/Transition) ​bgarfinkle@email.medfield.net  
     Linda Grolnic ​lgrolnic@email.medfield.net   

                                                             Stephanie Leland  ​sleland@email.medfield.net  
     Marlo Franco  ​mfranco@email.medfield.net 
     Bridget Ryan ​bryan@email.medfield.net  

 
ELL Teacher ​Holly Williamson​:​ hwilliamson@email.medfield.net 
Speech/Language Pathologist:  ​Kerrie Krah ​kkrah@email.medfield.net  
Occupational Therapist: ​Jessica Mulligan ​jmulligan@email.medfield.net 
Physical Therapist: ​Katie Scales​ ​kscales@email.medfield.net 
BCBA ​: Lani Gustavson ​lgustavson@email.medfield.net​ (sub for Catherine Casey) 
School Nurse:​ Elizabeth Bennett ​ebennett@email.medfield.net  
School Nurse: ​ Brittany Hardiman ​bhardiman@email.medfield.ne ​t 


